
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BANGANA (44834) 

CLASS XI CBSE RESULT 2021-22 

CLASS XII LIST OF TOPPERS 
NAME OOF 

STUDENT 
AKSHIT 
ADITI SHARMA 

SAKSHI 

POSITION MARKS OBTAINED %AGE OF MARKS 

480 96.00 

463 92.60 
458 91.60 

CLASS XII SUBJECTWISE LIST OF TOPPERS 

SUBJECT 
ENGLISH 
HINDI 
MATHS 
PHYSICS 
CHEMISTRY 
BIOLOGY 
COMP. SC 

NAME OF 

STUDENT 
SAKSHI 
ANSHIKA CHAUHAN 
AKSHIT 
AKSHIT 
AKSHIT 
AKSHIT 
ADITI SHARMA 

MARKS OBTAINED 
96 

89 

95 

95 

97 

99 

97 
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