KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BANGANA (44834)					
CLASS	XII CBSE RESULT 2021-22				

CLASS XII LIST OF TOPPERS

POSITION	NAME OF STUDENT	MARKS OBTAINED	%AGE OF MARKS
1	AKSHIT	480	96.00
2	ADITI SHARMA	463	92.60
3	SAKSHI	458	91.60

CLASS XII SUBJECTWISE LIST OF TOPPERS

	NAME OF		
SUBJECT	STUDENT	MARKS OBTAINED	
ENGLISH	SAKSHI	96	
HINDI	ANSHIKA CHAUHAN	89	
MATHS	AKSHIT	95	ATTENDED AND A STATE OF THE STA
PHYSICS	AKSHIT	95	
CHEMISTRY	AKSHIT	97	
BIOLOGY	AKSHIT	99	
COMP. SC	ADITI SHARMA	97	